MISSION TO POOR St Johns Library

All You Need Know about Prayer, Learn from Poor
Ending Poverty as We Know It

Faith and Justice

Grace and Table, Ending Hunger in God's World
Issues Concerning Faith & Justice: Communities
Radical Compassion, Finding Christ in Poor

The New Friars, Serving the World's Poor

They Come Back Singing

Monday, March 04, 2013

5.PM-MP-BX144
5.PM-MP-HD497
5.PM-MP-BV440
5.PM-MP-HDS00
5.PM-MP-BV440
5.PM-MP-BX234
5.PM-MP-BV369
5.PM-MP-BX470

Mission to Poor
Mission to Poor
Mission to Poor
Mission to Poor
Mission to Poor
Mission to Poor
Mission to Poor

Mission to Poor

V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN

Perrotta

Quigley

Calvez

Beckman & Simon
Kavanaugh

Smith
Bessenecker

Smith

Louise

William P.
Jean-Yves
David & Arthur
John Francis
Gary

Scott A.

Gary

1996
2003
1991
1999
1981
2002
2006
2008

Page 1 of 1



