

MISSION TO POOR St Johns Library

Title	call number	classification	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of publ
All You Need Know about Prayer, Learn from Poor	5.PM-MP-BX144	Mission to Poor	V PASTORAL MIN	Perrotta	Louise	1996
Ending Poverty as We Know It	5.PM-MP-HD497	Mission to Poor	V PASTORAL MIN	Quigley	William P.	2003
Faith and Justice	5.PM-MP-BV440	Mission to Poor	V PASTORAL MIN	Calvez	Jean-Yves	1991
Grace and Table, Ending Hunger in God's World	5.PM-MP-HD900	Mission to Poor	V PASTORAL MIN	Beckman & Simon	David & Arthur	1999
Issues Concerning Faith & Justice: Communities	5.PM-MP-BV440	Mission to Poor	V PASTORAL MIN	Kavanaugh	John Francis	1981
Radical Compassion, Finding Christ in Poor	5.PM-MP-BX234	Mission to Poor	V PASTORAL MIN	Smith	Gary	2002
The New Friars, Serving the World's Poor	5.PM-MP-BV369	Mission to Poor	V PASTORAL MIN	Bessenecker	Scott A.	2006
They Come Back Singing	5.PM-MP-BX470	Mission to Poor	V PASTORAL MIN	Smith	Gary	2008